Finish Glass Thickness CODE
Chrome 6mm 19-SH/AA-FHB6
Chrome 8mm 19-SH/AA-FHB8
Chrome 10mm 19-SH/AA-FHB10
Chrome 12mm 19-SH/AA-FHB12
U-Shape Bracket with Round
Corners
Suitable for glass from 6mm to 12mm thickness
No glass fabrication required
Manufactured from high-quality brass 4mm thick
Compression screw for fast & flexible glass
installation
07 3343 3377
NFK GLAZING & INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES
NFK Glazing & Industrial
Supplies
28 Devlan Street,
Mansfield, QLD 4122
08 9455 3866
42 Tacoma Circuit,
Canning Vale, WA 6155
Professional Products for the Glass & Glazing industry
Frameless Shower-Screen Hardware | U-Brackets
Bracket for 10mm
glass thickness
Bracket for 6mm
glass thickness
Bracket for 8mm
glass thickness
8 6